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General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -3.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.07
Beta -
Volatility 6.68

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

Ask
- CzK

a 1.27%
(-0.03)

CNB rate

Central bank exchange rate fixing
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-2.46%
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CESKAS
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Currency

2.1010 NOK
2.1010 NOK

3y
-14.77%
-0.36

9.85

3.50
3.25 Mwﬂ/l
3.00

2.75

2.50

2.25

2.00

since inception

2008 2011 2014 2017

2023

Performance since inception. Performances under 12 month have only little informative value because of the short maturity.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Ceska spofitelna, a. s.

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/07/25 z z CEE Special Report | Can we work more for longer?
2024/07/25 h CZ Ranni restart

2024/07/24 h CZ Ranni restart

2024/07/23 h Ranni restart: Scholz, prekvalifikovanost, mladi a...
2024/07/22 : 3 CEE | Baltics | Economic performance further diver...

2.1168 NOK (0)
2.1664 NOK (0)
2.1556 NOK (0)
2.1648 NOK (0)

2.2520 NOK (2024/02/19)
2.1010 NOK (2024/07/25)
2.2520 NOK (2024/02/19)
2.0550 NOK (2023/11/14)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem676304_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=44559150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21d18af82b158a1acfeeb45219076c160427ff0284e30be756b465d6bc3af484&idfile=60748&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60748%2F2024-07-25%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=363f176ecaec7d6c1&time=1722164321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67614c85cfa702bc7d8c0e4fe865ed766f2cd7782d28314dd0c7e613190d7865&idfile=60745&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60745%2F2024-07-25%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=d777e399c412b57b3&time=1722164321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=936a0a7a4bcf95468b998456f82571cd7618e850ca8339807a4358d9c888a5f1&idfile=60737&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60737%2F2024-07-24%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=12b88b13002d18e4d&time=1722164321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48085e29d2026da48bb543368a4040393c73407d5fdc16e64afaa96b41f14949&idfile=60732&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60732%2F2024-07-23%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=cb36ca36f285a40f4&time=1722164321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe4a25c78cce129dbff1226320a7ccd6df7e3e04d175c4e1c7531ebee3010e26&idfile=60730&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60730%2F2024-07-22%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=25580bf8d8e519827&time=1722164321&tool=RSC
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